Timestamp

4/11/2022 11:37:37
4/11/2022 11:41:06
4/11/2022 11:46:06
4/11/2022 11:53:49
4/11/2022 13:02:02
4/11/2022 14:12:18
4/11/2022 14:12:33
4/11/2022 16:37:38
4/11/2022 16:53:04
4/11/2022 16:58:28
4/11/2022 17:57:01
4/11/2022 21:54:42
4/11/2022 23:48:43

4/12/2022 7:13:55

4/12/2022 8:23:03
4/12/2022 10:28:38
4/12/2022 11:47:25
4/12/2022 11:53:52
4/12/2022 12:17:27
4/12/2022 12:42:13
4/12/2022 13:22:12
4/12/2022 13:27:44
4/12/2022 13:27:47
4/12/2022 13:28:24
4/12/2022 13:28:31
4/12/2022 13:29:07
4/12/2022 13:29:09
4/12/2022 13:30:19
4/12/2022 13:30:23
4/12/2022 13:30:23
4/12/2022 13:30:34
4/12/2022 13:31:39
4/12/2022 13:31:47
4/12/2022 13:32:39
4/12/2022 13:33:30
4/12/2022 13:33:51
4/12/2022 13:34:14
4/12/2022 14:06:27
4/12/2022 14:07:09
4/12/2022 14:36:16

Name

M. Ramya

Indresh kumar
Sweta Disodia
Mansvi Bangarh
Sulav Verma
Asgar Ali

Haider Zaidi
Sidharth singh tomar
Devesh Pandey
Tannu Prajapati
Tarun

Puneet kataria
Saumya Parindiyal
Tanisha Jindal
Snehlata

Dhruvika Rajput
Anshin

Gayathri Ganesh
Chandan Kumar Mishra
Pranav Khosla
Saumya Sakshi
Pratyush Ranjan Kanth
Phagun

SACHIN YADAV
Nimisha Kashyap
Jashanpreet kaur
Dev Kumar
DIPANSHI SINGH
Sania khan

Amit Koli

Karan Yadav
Gowrisree Shibu
Karam Yadav
Nitesh Kumar Yadav
Khushi Yadav
Sabnoor

Shivam Yadav
Rashika Shakya
Jigyasa

Mangla dwivedi

Email Id
nadarramya26@gmail.col
Indresh.polsc190585270%
swetadisodia@gmail.com
mansvibangarh1234@gn
sulav.ps2023@rla.du.ac.il
a2a875350@gmail.com
s.haiderzaidi10@gmail.cc
Sidharth.s.tomar@gmail.c
devesh2049ps@rla.du.ac
tannu.polsc19058527055
TARUN2020ps@rla.du.ac
puneet2003ps@rla.du.ac
saumya.polsc190585270t
tanisha2033ps@rla.du.ac
snehlata112000@gmail.c:
dhruvikaraj27 @gmail.cor
Anshin2017ps@rla.du.ac
gayathri2043ps@rla.du.a
chandan2056ps@rla.du.c
Pranav2042ps@rla.du.ac
saumya2143ps@rla.du.a¢
pratyush2019ps@rla.du.c
Phagun2008ps@rla.du.ac
sachin2082ps@rla.du.ac.
nimisha2037ps@rla.du.ac
jashanpreet2055ps@rla.c
dev2126ps@rla.du.ac.in
dipanshi2070ps@rla.du.a
sania2074ps@rla.du.ac.ir
amit2029ps@rla.du.ac.in
karan2140ps@rla.du.ac.ii
gowrisreeshibu2015@gm
karan2140ps@rla.du.ac.ii
nitesh2124ps@rla.du.ac.i
khushi2038ps@rla.du.ac.
sabnoor.ps2145@rla.du.c
shivam2111ps@rla.du.ac.
rashika2030ps@rla.du.ac
jigyasachauhan2307@gn

WhatsApp No.

8287246935
9311810369
9540805682
8607002933
7484045183
9419815010
9795125955
9589010114
7388158082
9654259590
9560734381
8178242456
9958548952
7210534084
7428506027
7017430827
9667564895
8075845218
9643605613
9818086408
9939823100
8210447275
9310194040
8700665324
7636826241
9703461000
8800955359
8178091329
8303342759
7042307820
9873474268
8448434870
9873474268
9717289602
8708059422
9971730626
9599490474
9871373201
9560554031

mangla2002ps@rla.du.ac 84399 83293

Course Year
Political science 3rd
B.A hons political science 3rd
B.A. Hone Political Scienc 3rd
B.A. Hons. Political Scien 1st
B.A(H) Political Science 2nd
Ba Political science Hons 1st
Ba hons Political Science 3rd
Ba hons.political science 3rd
Political Science (Honour: 1st
B.A political science hons 3rd
Political science honour  1st
Ba hons (political science 1st
B.A.(HONOURS)POLITIC 3rd
BA POLITICAL SCIENCE 1st
BA Political Science hono 3rd
B.A. (hons) political scien: 3rd
Ba Political Science hons 1st
Ba Hons Political Science 1st
BA hons political science 1st
BA honours political scien 1st
BA Pol sci (Hon) 1st
Political science hons. 1st
BA Political Science hono 1st
B.A Political Science Hon: 1st
BA (H) Political Science 1st
BA. HONS. POLITICAL S 1st
B. A. (Hons) political scier 1st
B.A hons Political Science 1st
Ba hons pol science 1st
Political science hons. Fir 1st
BA(hons) pol.sci 1st
Ba political science Hons 1st
BA(hons) pol. Sci 1st
Political science (honours 1st
Political Science Hons.  1st
Ba pol sci hons 1st
Political science honours 1st
BA Hons. Political Scienct 1st
BA Political science hons 1st
Political science honour  1st

Mode of Attending Seminar
Offline Mode
Offline Mode
Online Mood
Offline Mode
Online Mood
Offline Mode
Online Mood
Online Mood
Offline Mode
Offline Mode
Online Mood
Offline Mode
Offline Mode
Online Mood
Offline Mode
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood
Online Mood



Timestamp Name Email Id WhatsApp No. Course Year Mode of Attending Seminar
4/12/2022 14:44:06 Abhishek kumar abhishek2094ps@rla.du.: 9625439209 Ba Pol Hons 1st Online Mood
4/12/2022 14:44:49 Shashank shashank2006ps@rla.du. 8920601360 B .A POL SCI. HONS 1st Online Mood



RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
DBT STAR COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Department of Political Science
Organizes

Ajay Kr. Satpathy Memorial Lecture
On

Russia-Ukraine-India Axis: Compromise or Commitment

12-04-22

DETAILED REPORT OF THE SEMINAR




Ajay Kr. Satpathy Memorial Lecture

Ajay Kumar Satpathy Memorial lecture was organised by
Department of Political Science, Ram Lal Anand College,
University of Delhi on 12-04-22 from 1:30 PM to 3:00 PM on
google meet. The topic of the special lecture was Russia-
Ukraine-India Axis: Compromise or Commitment. The guest
speaker was Harsh V Panth. The seminar began with a short
introduction of the speaker. The speaker began his lecture by
explaining the change in global politics. Sir Harsh V Panth
stated that in 1990s we have witnessed a unipolar world
system where America was the soul comprehensive global
power but today, we see a multipolar system. America is still
perhaps the most powerful country but it has declined to
what it was in 1990s. When we look at the first stage of
India’s response to this crisis, it was largely focused on
bringing back its citizens via operation Ganga. India was
successful in evacuating its citizens owing to its relatively
stable ties with the other states. The war has brought a
global crisis in the world but India has refrained to condemn
Russia openly. Sir concluded his lecture by stating that “India
is trying to balance its stand in this global crisis.” The vote of
thanks was delivered by Dr. Nidhi Yadav. At the end a
feedback form was circulated.




Glimpse of the seminar







Timestamp

4/12/2022 19:31:02
4/12/2022 19:31:11
4/12/2022 19:31:31
4/12/2022 19:31:37
4/12/2022 19:32:00
4/12/2022 19:32:06
4/12/2022 19:32:19
4/12/2022 19:32:23
4/12/2022 19:33:23
4/12/2022 19:33:25
4/12/2022 19:34:11
4/12/2022 19:34:29
4/12/2022 19:35:01
4/12/2022 19:35:34
4/12/2022 19:35:54
4/12/2022 19:36:14
4/12/2022 19:36:23
4/12/2022 19:36:25
4/12/2022 19:36:32
4/12/2022 19:36:57
4/12/2022 19:36:59
4/12/2022 19:37:28
4/12/2022 19:37:39
4/12/2022 19:39:09
4/12/2022 19:39:17
4/12/2022 19:40:52
4/12/2022 19:42:31
4/12/2022 19:42:37
4/12/2022 19:42:43
4/12/2022 19:43:07
4/12/2022 19:44:15
4/12/2022 19:45:25
4/12/2022 19:46:51
4/12/2022 19:50:49
4/12/2022 19:55:24
4/12/2022 19:59:39
4/12/2022 20:01:01
4/12/2022 20:01:41
4/12/2022 20:03:08
4/12/2022 20:06:05
4/12/2022 20:08:53
4/12/2022 20:18:57
4/12/2022 20:22:57
4/12/2022 20:27:19
4/12/2022 20:32:17
4/12/2022 20:33:35
4/12/2022 20:36:51
4/12/2022 20:40:36
4/12/2022 20:42:35
4/12/2022 20:44:29
4/12/2022 21:43:42
4/12/2022 22:45:20
4/12/2022 23:31:19
4/12/2022 23:31:50
4/12/2022 23:32:11
4/12/2022 23:36:16
4/12/2022 23:36:40
4/12/2022 23:38:03
4/12/2022 23:58:05

4/13/2022 0:17:07

4/13/2022 7:25:35

4/13/2022 7:28:57

4/13/2022 7:35:50
4/16/2022 10:20:31

Name

sahil

Abhishek kumar
Nitesh Kumar Yadav
Puneet kataria
Nimisha Kashyap
Umanshi dang
Shashank

Rakesh Kumar
Rushika Makkar
Sneha Kumari
DIPANSHI SINGH
MONIFANOOR
Ankita khalia

Khushi Yadav
TARUN

Amit Koli

Anshika Mittal
Mangla dwivedi
Timothy Malsomkima
Dev Kumar

Aswathy S

Pratyush Ranjan Kanth
Gayathri Ganesh
Guntu Sai Mani kiran

Email

WhatsApp No.

1234 il.cc

abhishek2094ps@rla.du.¢
nitesh2124ps@rla.du.ac.i
puneet2003ps@rla.du.ac
nimisha2037ps@rla.du.ac
umanshidang111@gmail.
shashank2006ps@rla.du.
rakesh.ps2075@rla.du.a
rushika2031.ps@rla.du.a
sneha2131ps@rla.du.ac.i
dipanshi2070ps@rla.du.a
monifa2133ps@rla.du.ac.
ankita2142ps@rla.du.ac.i
khushi2038ps@rla.du.ac.
TARUN2020ps@ria.du.ac
amit2029ps@rla.du.ac.in
anshika2066ps.du.ac.in

9625439209
9717289602
8178242456
7636826241
8595642750
8920601360
9065067834
8178816513
7061328523
8178091329

Course Year
Ba hons Political Science 1st
Ba Pol Hons 1st
B.A.(honours) political sci 1st
Ba hons Political science 1st
BA (H) Political Science  1st
Pol science hons 1st
BAPOL SCI. HONS 1st
B.A.(Hons.) Political Scier 2nd
BA POLITICAL SCIENCE 2nd
Ba Hons pol science 1st
B.Ahons Political Science 1st

9911150492 B.AHONS POLITICAL S( 1st

9717027601
8708059422
9560734381
7042307820
9315650635

mangla2002ps@rla.du.ac 84399 83293

timothy2112ps@rla.du.ac
dev2126ps@rla.du.ac.in

aswathy2045ps@rla.du.a
pratyush2019ps@rla.du.e
gayathri2043ps@rla.du.a
guntu.ps2049@rla.du.ac.i

p kaur
Shivam Yadav
Sania khan
Jigyasa
Siddharth Sharma
Adya Venkateswara Mina
Pranav Khosla
Jagriti Gupta
Piyush Ranjan
Phagun
Mansvi Bangarh
Sabnoor
Ayush Ranjan Kanth
Sulav Verma
Yashwini Chandra
Prakarshi kumar
Devesh Pandey
Sidhi
Ridhi
Prince Soni
Chandan Kumar Mishra
Rashika Shakya
Diksha Singh
Karan Yadav
Shruti Vishnoi
Nitish
SACHIN YADAV
Gowrisree Shibu
Ruel Tripura
Indresh kumar
Gulshan kumar sahu
Haider Zaidi
Letminlal haokip
Sidharth singh tomar
Sweta Disodia
Harshi Anand
Satvir
Bulbul
Pooja
Stutii Grover

jashar 20! la.c
shivam2111ps@rla.du.ac.
sania2074ps@rla.du.ac.ir
jigyasachauhan2307@gn
siddharth2024ps@rla.du.:
adya2053ps@rla.du.ac.in
Pranav2042ps@rla.du.ac

9512761920
8800955359
9818446282
8210447275
8075845218
8919707272
9703461000
9599490474
8303342759
9560554031
9548558878
9205735697
9818086408

jagriti1 com

piyush2110ps@rla.du.ac.
Phagun2008ps@rla.du.ac
mansvi2027ps@rla.du.ac
sabnoor.ps2145@rla.du.e
ayush.ps2019@rla.du.ac.
sulav.ps2023@rla.du.ac.ii
yashwinichandra@gmail.c
Prakarshi2060ps@rla.du.
devesh2049ps@rla.du.ac
sidhi2063ps@rla.du.ac.in
ridhi2064ps@rla.du.ac.in

7222903969
9905603982
9310194040
8607002933
9971730626
7667429160
7484045183
9899537177
9311097343
7388158082
6466806853
9467469870

Prince9soni@gmail.com 83750 90873

chandan2056ps@ria.du.e
rashika2030ps@rla.du.ac
diksha.ps2056@rla.du.ac
karan2140ps@rla.du.ac.it
shruti2081ps@rla.du.ac.it
Nitish.ps2038@rla.du.ac.i
sachin2082ps@rla.du.ac
gowrisree2015ps@ria.du.
ruelozzy000@gmail.com
Indresh.polsc190585270¢
sahu.gulshan753@gmail.
s.haiderzaidi10@gmail.cc
doungulletminlalhaokip@:
Sidharth.s.tomar@gmail.c
swetadisodia@gmail.com
harshianand00@gmail.co
$54551367@gmail.com
bulbul.ps2098@rla.du.ac.
poojaraipriya0001@gmail
stutiigrover@gmail.com

9643605613
987137201
9953150345

9873474268 BA|

9873067456
9560425995
8700665324
8448434870
7641940596
9311810369
8700374856
9795125955
9560604393
9589010114
9540805682
8860272177
9968787701
8744826384
9711418907
9599885732

Political science honours 1st
Political Science Hons.  1st
Political science honour  1st
Ba political science hons. 1st
Political Science hons st
Political science honour  1st
Political science honours 1st
B. A. (Hons) Political sciel 1st
Political science honors  1st
Political science hons.  1st
Ba Hons Political Science 1st
Ba honours political scien 2nd
BA. HONS POLITICAL S( 1st
Political science honours 1st
Ba hons pol science 1st
Ba political science hons 1st
Ba.pol.hons (Sem - 2) 1st
BA (H) Political Science  1st
Ba honours political scien 1st
BA(H) Pol.Science 1st
Political Science 1st
BA political science honot 1st
B. A. Honours Political Sc 1st
Ba pol sci hons 1st
B.A. Hons. Palitical Scien 2nd
B.A.(H) Political Science 2nd
Political science Honors  2nd
Political science honours 1st
Political Science (Honour: 1st
Ba political honours 1st
B.A(H) political science  1st
BA Hons Pol Sc 1st
BA hons political science 1st
BA (Hons.) Political Scien 1st
BA (H) Political Science 2nd
(hons) Pol. Sci 1st
BA Political science (hons 1st
Pol 2nd
B.APOLITICAL SCIENCE 1st
BA political science hons 1st
B.A. Political Science Hor 3rd
B.A hons political science 3rd

BA hons. Political science 3rd
Ba hons Political Science 3rd
BA(hon) pol science 3rd
Ba hons. political science 3rd
B.A. Hons Political Scienc 3rd
BA (Hons) Political Scienc 3rd
B A.(hons.) Political scien 3rd
Political science 2nd
B.A(hons) Political Scienc 3rd
Ba pol science 1st

How would you rate the w Any other comments.

Excellent -
Excellent Informative session
Very Good Good experience..
Excellent No
Excellent NA
Very Good No
Excellent The webinar was so good and knowledgeable and all all the concepts were well cleared by sir .
Excellent Knowledgeable Session
Excellent We got to know about so much things
Excellent No
Excellent It was informative
Very Good The webinar was good some important knowledge were provided to us .
Very Good No
Very Good Very helpful for relating with current scenario
Very Good Nice class
Excellent .
Very Good Informative session
Excellent ‘Want more lecture this type
Excellent Great and insightful
Excellent Na...
Very Good Avery session and about the current situation
Very Good It was an informative session
Very Good Nothing
Excellent Very interactive
Excellent Amazing session
Excellent Great session
Excellent Learnt a lot about Russia - Ukraine crisis
Very Good Very good
Excellent Very well done
Very Good -
Excellent No
Excellent Knowledge Full session
X y K
Excellent Very intellectual session. This was much needed to know if we look at the current global scenario.
Very Good It is very informative.
Excellent No
Excellent Fabulous event.
Excellent Very good session.
Very Good Knowledgeable session, it was.
Excellent Wonderfully explained
Very Good No.
Very Good No
Satisfactory No
Very Good Ty
Very Good Sir was very detailed about their topic, which i think was very good.
Very Good
Good -
Excellent Excellent
Very Good Informational session.
Excellent No
Very Good Sir missed my one question's answer, rest was outstanding.
Excellent
Excellent We learnt about the future of Ukraine crisis and India's role in the pratical matter of the War
Very Good
Very Good No
Excellent No
Very Good Nope
Excellent The webinar was very informative and helped to know about the changing scenarios that are happening over the world and it's very impacts.
Excellent The lecture was very informative and interesting. It was incredibly helpful. Thank you very much.
Excellent Very informative seminar
Excellent Webinar is very important for our knowledge
Excellent Really good
Good No
Very Good It was really good


http://anshika2066ps.du.ac.in

